STANDARD FEATURES ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• Exquisite slim design ceiling or suspended (wire suspension kit is needed to
be ordered) lighting fixture for smooth and comfortable direct iIlumination
• Suitable for all representative areas, especially for offices, hotels, shops,
exhibitions, banks or even modern residential areas
• Modern high quality materials:
• body made of pure aluminum profile available in following surface
treatments:

RAL9003 Suspension set 1m / Závesná sada 1m
RAL9003 Suspension set 1m / Závesná sada 1m
Order Code /
Objednávací kód
RAL9005 Suspension set 1m / Závesná sada 1m
AL Anodised Suspension set 2m / Závesná sada 2m
320-B-000-15-71
320-B-000-15-72
320-B-000-15-73
320-B-000-15-81
RAL9003 Suspension set 2m / Závesná sada 2m
RAL9005 Suspension set 2m / Závesná sada 2m
320-B-000-15-82
320-B-000-15-83
33
LED Ceiling or Suspended Luminaires for direct illumination
WEGA-FRAME2-DA LED
97www.sec.sk
WEGA-FRAME2-DA
Type / Typ Colour / Farba A x B x  C mm LED Parameters CRI: Order Code Weight
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 32W 607x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-101-01-00 4,2 kg
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DA-DIM-DALI 90W
Anodised AL / Eloxovaný AL
607x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-101-01-02 4,2 kgBlack / čierna RAL9005
White  / biela RAL9003 607x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-101-01-01 4,2 kg
607x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-102-01-01 4,2 kgWhite  / biela RAL9003
Anodised AL / Eloxovaný AL 607x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-102-01-00 4,2 kg
Black / čierna RAL9005 607x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-102-01-02 4,2 kg
886x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-105-01-00 5,8 kgAnodised AL / Eloxovaný AL
886x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-105-01-02 5,8 kgBlack / čierna RAL9005
White  / biela RAL9003 886x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-105-01-01 5,8 kg
886x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-106-01-01 5,8 kgWhite  / biela RAL9003
Anodised AL / Eloxovaný AL 886x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-106-01-00 5,8 kg
Black / čierna RAL9005 886x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-106-01-02 5,8 kg
1165x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-109-01-00 7,4 kgAnodised AL / Eloxovaný AL
1165x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-109-01-02 7,4 kgBlack / čierna RAL9005
White  / biela RAL9003 1165x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-109-01-01 7,4 kg
1165x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-110-01-01 7,4 kgWhite  / biela RAL9003
Anodised AL / Eloxovaný AL 1165x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-110-01-00 7,4 kg
Black / čierna RAL9005 1165x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-110-01-02 7,4 kg
1444x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 11800lm typ 82 322-B-113-01-00 9,0 kgAnodised AL / Eloxovaný AL
1444x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 11800lm typ 82 322-B-113-01-02 9,0 kgBlack / čierna RAL9005
White  / biela RAL9003 1444x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 11800lm typ 82 322-B-113-01-01 9,0 kg

RAL9003 Suspension set 1m / Závesná sada 1m
RAL9003 Suspension set 1m / Závesná sada 1m
Order Code /
Objednávací kód
RAL9005 Suspension set 1m / Závesná sada 1m
AL Anodised Suspension set 2m / Závesná sada 2m
320-B-000-15-71
320-B-000-15-72
320-B-000-15-73
320-B-000-15-81
RAL9003 Suspension set 2m / Závesná sada 2m
RAL9005 Suspension set 2m / Závesná sada 2m
320-B-000-15-82
320-B-000-15-83
33
LED Ceiling or Suspended Luminaires for direct illumination
WEGA-FRAME2-DB LED
101www.sec.sk
WEGA-FRAME2-DB
Type / Typ Colour / Farba A x B x  C mm LED Parameters CRI: Order Code Weight
All LED parameters are describing the light source lm output. For the lighting calculation please use LDT file available on www.sec.sk
LED parametre sú platné pre LED svetelné zdroje samotné. Pre svetelno-technický výpočet použite LDT súbor na www.sec.sk
A B
C
WEGA-FRAME2-DB (RAL9005)
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 32W 607x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-103-01-00 4,2 kg
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 32W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 50W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 72W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 90W
WEGA-FRAME2-DB-DIM-DALI 90W
Anodised AL / Eloxovaný AL
607x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-103-01-02 4,2 kgBlack / čierna RAL9005
White  / biela RAL9003 607x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-103-01-01 4,2 kg
607x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-104-01-01 4,2 kgWhite  / biela RAL9003
Anodised AL / Eloxovaný AL 607x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-104-01-00 4,2 kg
Black / čierna RAL9005 607x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 4260lm typ 82 322-B-104-01-02 4,2 kg
886x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-107-01-00 5,8 kgAnodised AL / Eloxovaný AL
886x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-107-01-02 5,8 kgBlack / čierna RAL9005
White  / biela RAL9003 886x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-107-01-01 5,8 kg
886x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-108-01-01 5,8 kgWhite  / biela RAL9003
Anodised AL / Eloxovaný AL 886x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-108-01-00 5,8 kg
Black / čierna RAL9005 886x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 6640lm typ 82 322-B-108-01-02 5,8 kg
1165x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-111-01-00 7,4 kgAnodised AL / Eloxovaný AL
1165x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-111-01-02 7,4 kgBlack / čierna RAL9005
White  / biela RAL9003 1165x330x50 mm LED 3000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-111-01-01 7,4 kg
1165x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-112-01-01 7,4 kgWhite  / biela RAL9003
Anodised AL / Eloxovaný AL 1165x330x50 mm LED 4000K / 9500lm typ 82 322-B-112-01-00 7,4 kg